



2021 WALK TO BETHLEHEM



Weekly Progress Report
September - December 2021

Number of Walkers		#	Date Range	Miles Reported	
Total	Reporting			Week	Total-to-Date
68	46	1	September 26 - October 2	1,128	1,128
69	54	2	October 3 - 9	1,134	2,262
70	56	3	October 10 - 16	1,271	3,533
70	54	4	October 17 - 23	1,300	4,833
70	45	5	October 24 - 30	1,129	5,962
70	56	6	October 31 - November 6	1,097	7,059
76	43	7	November 7 - 13	1,051	8,110
WE REACHED BETHLEHEM DURING WEEK 7					
76	76	8	November 14 - 20	1,468	9,578
76	69	9	November 21 - 27	1,142	10,720
76	34	10	November 28 - December 4	755	11,475
		11	December 5 - 11		
		12	December 12 - 18		
				GOAL - Bethlehem	7,468
				GOAL 2 - Valparaiso	6,300
				TOTAL MILES TO BE TRAVELED	13,768

You may sign up any time at stpaulwtb@gmail.com